
 
KIMSDU/COE/464/2021           Date: - 30/06/2021 

 NOTIFICATION  

Theory Examination Time Table –Sem. IV & VI Regular Batch   

July 2021 Exam. 

 

 

Practical Examination Time Table July 2021 

 

 
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

KIMSDU, KARAD.  
 

Date Day 
B. Pharm. Sem. IV B. Pharm. Sem. VI 

12/07/2021 Monday 
Pharmaceutical Organic 

Chemistry III 
Medicinal Chemistry III 

13/07/2021 Tuesday Medicinal Chemistry I Pharmacology III 

14/07/2021 Wednesday Physical Pharmaceutics II Herbal Drug Technology 

15/07/2021 Thursday Pharmacology I 
Biopharmaceutics and 

Pharmacokinetics 

16/07/2021 Friday Pharmacognosy I Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 

17/07/2021 Saturday -- Quality Assurance 

Date Day 
B. Pharm. Sem. IV B. Pharm. Sem. -VI 

19/07/2021 Monday 

 

Medicinal Chemistry I 

Batch A (9.30am to 11.30am) 

Batch B  (2.00 pm to 4.00pm) 

Pharmacology III 

Batch A (9.30am to 11.30am) 

Batch B  (2.00 pm to 4.00pm) 

Medicinal Chemistry III 

Batch C (2.00pm to 4.00pm) 

Physical Pharmaceutics II 

Batch C (9.30am to 11.30am) 

Batch D  (2.00 pm to 4.00pm) 

20/07/2021 Tuesday Physical Pharmaceutics II 

Batch A (9.30am to 11.30am) 

Batch B  (2.00 pm to 4.00pm) 

Medicinal Chemistry III 

Batch A (9.30am to 11.30am) 

Batch B  (2.00 pm to 4.00pm) 

Medicinal Chemistry I 

Batch C (9.30am to 11.30am) 

Batch D  (2.00 pm to 4.00pm) 

Pharmacology III 

Batch C (9.30am to 11.30am)  

22/07/2021 Thursday 

 

Pharmacognosy I 

 Batch A (9.30am to 11.30am) 

Batch B  (2.00 pm to 4.00pm) Herbal Drug Technology 

Batch C  (2.00 pm to 4.00pm) Pharmacology I 

Batch C (9.30am to 11.30am) 

Batch D  (2.00 pm to 4.00pm) 

23/07/2021 Friday Pharmacology I 

Batch A (9.30am to 11.30am) 

Batch B  (2.00 pm to 4.00pm) 
Herbal Drug Technology 

Batch A (9.30am to 11.30am) 

Batch B  (2.00 pm to 4.00pm) 
Pharmacognosy I 

Batch C (9.30am to 11.30am) 

Batch D  (2.00 pm to 4.00pm) 


